
D O L C I

Pizza au Ninatella

Limone Pie

Tiramisù de Dada

Torta al Cioccolato

Torta di mandorle
Almond pie on shortbread.

Haskap and ricotta clafoutis
Topped with whipped vanilla
mascarpone.

Affogato
Vanilla gelato swimming in an espresso shot.

Pizza garnished with lemon curd and top
with italian meringue.

Italian classic made with Lucano Cordial
Caffé.

Pizza filled with our Ninatella made with
coconut oil.

Dark chocolate cake, chocolate, coffee and
mascarpone icing.

12.00$

11.00$

10.50$

7.50$

7.00$

10.25$

7.50$


