## DOLCI

Affogato	
Vanilla gelato swimming in an espresso shot.	7.50\$
Torta di mandorle Almond pie on shortbread.	7.50\$
Limone Pie Pizza garnished with lemon curd and top with italian meringue.	11.00\$
Tiramisù de Dada Italian classic made with Lucano Cordial Caffé.	10.50\$
Torta al Cioccolato  Dark chocolate cake, chocolate, coffee and mascarpone icing.	7.00\$
Pizza au Ninatella Pizza filled with our Ninatella made with coconut oil.	12.00\$
Haskap and ricotta clafoutis Topped with whipped vanilla mascarpone.	10.25\$